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Furniture Fittings » Partition, wall system and door furniture » Office partition systems

Article Name

o= [BUESiRg] 1403700205 Bolt shank
~ 14-03000605-19 U profile edge slat 18mm
N [BUESEiRg] 1403700505 Closing-in profile
N [BUESEiRg] 14-03700605 Profile for Glass

§ [BUESEiRg] 1403701005 Screen fixing

s 14-01600311 Plug

[] [BUEgeiRg) [saie] 14-01500311 Adjusteble plug

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Unit

gab.

kom

gab.

gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Color

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

grey

grey

Lenght, mm

3500.0

3500.0

3500.0

50.0

sale | - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Diameter, mm

40.0

40.0

Price EUR per unit

0.11

1.97

4.11

4.95

5.5

0.11

1.03

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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