

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings ► Partition, wall system and door furniture ► Office partition systems

	Article	Name	Unit	Color	Lenght, mm	Diameter, mm	Price EUR per unit
e0-	outgoing 14-03700205	Bolt shank	gab.	-	-	-	0.11
1	14-03000605-19	U profile edge slat 18mm	m	aluminium	3500.0	-	1.97
	outgoing 14-03700505	Closing-in profile	m	aluminium	3500.0	-	4.11
-	outgoing 14-03700605	Profile for Glass	m	aluminium	3500.0	-	4.95
4	outgoing 14-03701005	Screen fixing	kom	aluminium	50.0	-	5.5
8	14-01600311	Plug	gab.	grey	-	40.0	0.11
9	outgoing sale 14-01500311	Adjusteble plug	gab.	grey	-	40.0	1.03

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

- This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.